Update 09/2016
dynamx flow control valves
2 www.belparts.com
Referenties
References
Références
Reference (Cover)
Building:  NATO Headquarters

es
 C
on
d
iti
on
s
Options
DXMB3 _ _ _ _A.__0__ without MODBUS RTU/MSTP (RS485) communication interface
DXMB3 _ _ _ _A.3____ without LCD display
DXMB3 _ _ _ _A.___1_ with only one medium temperature sensor ( T1 )
DXMB3 _ _ _ _A.___0_ 5 without T1 and T2 medium temperature sensors
Sensors
TYPE DN V10 Vmax ∆ps flow ∆p T1 T2 Lc
[ l/h ] [ l/h ] [ kPa ] [ m ]
DXMB3D015A.11421 5 -   15 1.202 3.800 200  -   2
DXMB3D020A.11421 5 -   20 1.802 5.700 200  -   2
DXMB3D025A.11421 5 -   25 2.530 8.000 200  -   2
DXMB3D032A.11421 5 -   32 3.257 10.300 200  -   2
DXMB3D040A.11421 5 -   40 6.704 21.200 200  -   2
DXMB3D050A.11421 5 -   50 8.949 28.300 200  -   2
  remote energy monitoring
V10  flow range at 10kPa
Vmax flow range ( 0..Vmax )
∆ps  maximum close-off pressure

es
 C
on
d
iti
on
s
Options
DXMB2 _ _ _ _A.__0__ without MODBUS RTU/MSTP (RS485) communication interface
DXMB2 _ _ _ _A.3____ without LCD display
DXMB2 _ _ _ _A.___1_ with only one medium temperature sensor ( T1 )
DXMB2 _ _ _ _A.___0_ 5 without T1 and T2 medium temperature sensors
Sensors
TYPE DN V10 Vmax ∆ps flow ∆p T1 T2 Lc
[ l/h ] [ l/h ] [ kPa ] [ m ]
DXMB2D015A.11421 5  -  15 1.202 3.800 240  -   2
DXMB2D020A.11421 5  -  20 1.802 5.700 240  -   2
DXMB2D025A.11421 5  -  25 2.530 8.000 240  -   2
DXMB2D032A.11421 5  -  32 3.257 10.300 240  -   2
DXMB2D040A.11421 5  -  40 6.704 21.200 240  -   2
DXMB2D050A.11421 5  -  50 8.949 28.300 240  -   2
  remote energy monitoring
V10  flow range at 10kPa
Vmax flow range ( 0..Vmax )
∆ps  maximum close-off pressure

es
 C
on
d
iti
on
s
Options
DXU3 ____A.__0__ without MODBUS RTU/MSTP (RS485) communication interface
DXU3 ____A.3____ without LCD display
DXU3 ____A.___1_ with only one medium temperature sensor ( T1 )
DXU3 ____A.___0_ 5 without T1 and T2 medium temperature sensors
Sensors
TYPE DN V10 Vmax ∆ps flow ∆p T1 T2 Lc
[ l/h ] [ l/h ] [ kPa ] [ m ]
DXU3F050A.11421 5 -   50 8.949 28.300 150  -   2
DXU3F050A.12421 -   50 8.949 28.300 350  -   2
DXU3F065A.11421 5 -   65 16.950 53.600 100  -   2
DXU3F065A.12421 -   65 16.950 53.600 350  -   2
DXU3F080A.11421 5 -   80 27.607 87.300 230  -   2
DXU3F080A.12421 -   80 27.607 87.300 350  -   2
DXU3F100A.11421 5 -   100 46.485 147.000 140  -   5
DXU3F100A.12421 -   100 46.485 147.000 500  -   5
DXU3F125A.11421 5 -   125 62.012 196.100 160  -   5
DXU3F125A.12421 -   125 62.012 196.100 370  -   5
DXU3F150A.11421 5 -   150 95.469 301.900 120  -   5
DXU3F150A.12421 -   150 95.469 301.900 270  -   5
  remote energy monitoring
V10  flow range at 10kPa
Vmax flow range ( 0..Vmax )
∆ps  maximum close-off pressure

es
 C
on
d
iti
on
s
Options
DXU2 ____A.__0__ without MODBUS RTU/MSTP (RS485) communication interface
DXU2 ____A.3____ without LCD display
DXU2 ____A.___1_ with only one medium temperature sensor ( T1 )
DXU2 ____A.___0_ without T1 and T2 medium temperature sensors
Sensors
TYPE DN V10 Vmax ∆ps flow ∆p T1 T2 Lc
[ l/h ] [ l/h ] [ kPa ] [ m ]
DXU2F050A.11421 5  -  50 8.949 28.300 150  -   2
DXU2F050A.12421  -  50 8.949 28.300 350  -   2
DXU2F065A.11421 5  -  65 16.950 53.600 100  -   2
DXU2F065A.12421  -  65 16.950 53.600 350  -   2
DXU2F080A.11421 5  -  80 27.607 87.300 230  -   2
DXU2F080A.12421  -  80 27.607 87.300 350  -   2
DXU2F100A.11421 5  -  100 46.485 147.000 140  -   5
DXU2F100A.12421  -  100 46.485 147.000 500  -   5
DXU2F125A.11421 5  -  125 62.012 196.100 160  -   5
DXU2F125A.12421  -  125 62.012 196.100 370  -   5
DXU2F150A.11421 5  -  150 95.469 301.900 120  -   5
DXU2F150A.12421  -  150 95.469 301.900 270  -   5
  remote energy monitoring
V10  flow range at 10kPa
Vmax flow range ( 0..Vmax )
∆ps  maximum close-off pressure

 Control signal Y1  :  0..10 Vdc or via MODBUS
 T° sensor(s)  :  with T1 and T2 medium temperature sensor(s)
 System connection  :  DN15..DN50 threaded connections PN16
 Medium : water, +2°C..+100°C
 Communication  : MODBUS RTU/MSTP (RS485)
 User interface : LCD display with navigation pad
 ∆prange : 0..1 bar (optional: 0..2 bar)
Options
DXMBP2 _ _ _ _ A.__0__ without MODBUS RTU/MSTP (RS485) communication interface
DXMBP2 _ _ _ _ A.3____ without LCD display
DXMBP2 _ _ _ _ A.___1_ with only one medium temperature sensor ( T1 )
DXMBP2 _ _ _ _ A.___0_ 5 without T1 and T2 medium temperature sensors
Sensors
TYPE DN V10 Vmax ∆ps flow ∆p T1 T2 ∆prange Lc
[ l/h ] [ l/h ] [ kPa ] [ bar ] [ m ]
DXMBP2D015A.11421 5 -   15 1.202 3.800 240     0..1 2
DXMBP2D020A.11421 5 -   20 1.802 5.700 240     0..1 2
DXMBP2D025A.11421 5 -   25 2.530 8.000 240     0..1 2
DXMBP2D032A.11421 5 -   32 3.257 10.300 240     0..1 2
DXMBP2D040A.11421 5 -   40 6.704 21.200 240     0..1 2
DXMBP2D050A.11421 5 -   50 8.949 28.300 240     0..1 2
For information on the selection and sizing, see page 20 and 21.
DXMBPDXMBP  •  dxModular flow + ∆p control valves, 2-way
D
19

es
 C
on
d
iti
on
s
Options
DXUP2 ____A.__0__ without MODBUS RTU/MSTP (RS485) communication interface
DXUP2 ____A.3____ without LCD display
DXUP2 ____A.___1_ with only one medium temperature sensor ( T1 )
DXUP2 ____A.___0_ 5 without T1 and T2 medium temperature sensors
Sensors
TYPE DN Vmax V10 ∆ps flow ∆p T1 T2 ∆prange Lc
[ l/h ] [ l/h ] [ kPa ] [ bar ] [ m ]
DXUP2F050A.11421 5  -  50 28.300 8.949 150     0..1 2
DXUP2F050A.12421  -  50 28.300 8.949 350     0..1 2
DXUP2F065A.11421 5  -  65 53.600 16.950 100     0..1 2
DXUP2F065A.12421  -  65 53.600 16.950 350     0..1 2
DXUP2F080A.11421 5  -  80 87.300 27.607 230     0..1 2
DXUP2F080A.12421  -  80 87.300 27.607 350     0..1 2
DXUP2F100A.11421 5  -  100 147.000 46.485 140     0..1 5
DXUP2F100A.12421  -  100 147.000 46.485 500     0..1 5
DXUP2F125A.11421 5  -  125 196.100 62.012 160     0..1 5
DXUP2F125A.12421  -  125 196.100 62.012 370     0..1 5
DXUP2F150A.11421 5  -  150 301.900 95.469 120     0..1 5
DXUP2F150A.12421  -  150 301.900 95.469 270     0..1 5
  remote energy monitoring
V10  flow range at 10kPa
Vmax flow range ( 0..Vmax )
∆ps  maximum close-off pressure

al
es
 C
on
d
iti
on
s
Overview
TYPE DN in out Kvs V5 V10 V20 V30 Vmax
[ m3/h ] [ l/h ] [ l/h ] [ l/h ] [ l/h ] [ l/h ]
DXC2  - - 20 G ¾” G ¾” 1,9 429 607 859 1.052 0..1.400
DXC5  - - 20 G ¾” G ¾” 1,9 429 607 859 1.052 0..1.400
DXN6P15A - -  15 G ½” G ½” 1,4 313 443 626 767 0..1.400
DXN6P25A - -  25 G 1” G 1” 2,5   559 791 1.118 1.369 0..2.500
DXMB(P)2D015A  - - 15 Rp ½” Rp ½” 3,8 850 1.202 1.699 2.081 0..3.800
DXMB(P)2D020A  - - 20 Rp ¾” Rp ¾” 5,7 1.275 1.802 2.549 3.122 0..5.700
DXMB(P)2D025A  - - 25 Rp ¾” Rp 1” 8,0 1.789 2.530 3.578 4.382 0..8.000
DXMB(P)2D032A  - - 32 Rp ¾” Rp 1¼” 10,3 2.303 3.257 4.606 5.642 0..10.300
DXMB(P)2D040A  - - 40 Rp 1¼” Rp 1½” 21,2 4.740 6.704 9.481 11.612 0..21.200
DXMB(P)2D050A  - - 50 Rp 1¼” Rp 2” 28,3 6.328 8.949 12.656 15.501 0..28.300
DXMB3D015A -  - 15 Rp ½” Rp ½” 3,8 850 1.202 1.699 2.081 0..3.800
DXMB3D020A -  - 20 Rp ¾” Rp ¾” 5,7 1.275 1.802 2.549 3.122 0..5.700
DXMB3D025A -  - 25 Rp ¾” Rp 1” 8,0 1.789 2.530 3.578 4.382 0..8.000
DXMB3D032A -  - 32 Rp ¾” Rp 1¼” 10,3 2.303 3.257 4.606 5.642 0..10.300
DXMB3D040A -  - 40 Rp 1¼” Rp 1½” 21,2 4.740 6.704 9.481 11.612 0..21.200
DXMB3D050A -  - 50 Rp 1¼” Rp 2” 28,3 6.328 8.949 12.656 15.501 0..28.300
DXU(P)2F050A  - - 50 - - 28,3 6.328 8.949 12.656 15.501 0..28.300
DXU(P)2F065A  - - 65 - - 53,6 11.985 16.950 23.971 29.358 0..53.600
DXU(P)2F080A  - - 80 - - 87,3 19.521 27.607 39.042 47.816 0..87.300
DXU(P)2F100A  - - 100 - - 147,0 32.870 46.485 65.740 80.515 0..147.000
DXU(P)2F125A  - - 125 - - 196,1 43.849 62.012 87.699 107.408 0..196.100
DXU(P)2F150A  - - 150 - - 301,9 67.507 95.469 135.014 165.357 0..301.900
DXU3F050A -  - 50 - - 28,3 6.328 8.949 12.656 15.501 0..28.300
DXU3F065A -  - 65 - - 53,6 11.985 16.950 23.971 29.358 0..53.600
DXU3F080A -  - 80 - - 87,3 19.521 27.607 39.042 47.816 0..87.300
DXU3F100A -  - 100 - - 147,0 32.870 46.485 65.740 80.515 0..147.000
DXU3F125A -  - 125 - - 196,1 43.849 62.012 87.699 107.408 0..196.100
DXU3F150A -  - 150 - - 301,9 67.507 95.469 135.014 165.357 0..301.900
22 www.belparts.com
A
ll rights reserved
 ©